Department of Development Services & Environmental Management

Type

Single Family Subtotals

Multi Family Subtotals
Manufactured Homes Subtotals
Commercial Buildings Subtotals
Industrial Buildings Subtotals
Public Buildings Subtotals
Demolitions Subtotals
Swimming Pools Subtotals
Signs Subtotals

Accessory Buildings Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

SFD Additions Subtotals

SFD Alterations Subtotals
Commercial Additions Subtotals
Commercial Alterations Subtotals
SUB TOTAL

Type

Siding Subtotals

Roofing Subtotals

Mechanical Subtotals

Electrical Subtotals

Plumbing Subtotals

Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals
Gas Subtotals

Doors and Windows Subtotals
Deck Replacement Subtotals

SUB TOTAL

TOTAL

INSPECTIONS

Building Subtotals
Electrical Subtotals
Gas Subtotals
Mechanical Subtotals
Plumbing Subtotals
Total

Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections
Monthly Report
8/1/2017 through 8/31/2017

NEW CONSTRUCTION
# Permits # Buildings Valuations
25 25 $6,905,000.00
0
5 5 $256,000.00
3 3 $978,600.00
0
0
4 4 $4,500.00
6 6 $348,153.00
5 5 $19,530.00
13 13 $187,778.00
61 61 $8,699,561.00
ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS
# Permits # Buildings Valuations
13 13 $947,830.00
83 83 $788,631.90
0
8 8 $262,050.00
104 104 $1,998,511.90
VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS
# Permits # Buildings Valuations
36 36 $143,701.00
121 121 $1,130,319.72
105 105 $624,166.86
17 17 $33,750.00
18 18 $28,850.00
3 3 $4,250.00
0
5 5 $12,213.00
0
305 305 $1,977,250.58
470 470 $12,675,323.48
1,436
312
51
272
168

2,239
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Fees

$80,276.25

$3,966.45
$4,431.80

$2,299.14
$4,625.76
$734.48
$7,632.75
$103,966.63

Fees

$9,339.84
$23,664.01

$7,688.81
$40,692.66

Fees

$6,777.22
$29,797.00
$8,816.15
$1,330.48
$1,726.84
$286.14

$729.48

$49,463.31
$194,122.60



