## Department of Development Services & Environmental Management Division of Building Plan Review & Inspections Monthly Report

## 8/1/2017 through 8/31/2017 NEW CONSTRUCTION

Single Family Subtotals	Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Multi Family Subtotals   0	Single Family Subtotals	25	25	\$6.905.000.00	\$80.276.25
Manufactured Homes Subtotals   5   5   \$256,000.00   \$3,966.45   Commercial Buildings Subtotals   3   3   \$978,600.00   \$4,431.80   Industrial Buildings Subtotals   0	-	0		, .,,	, ,
Industrial Buildings Subtotals   0		5	5	\$256,000.00	\$3,966.45
Public Buildings Subtotals   0   2,299.14	Commercial Buildings Subtotals	3	3	\$978,600.00	\$4,431.80
Demolitions Subtotals	Industrial Buildings Subtotals	0			
Swimming Pools Subtotals         6         6         \$348,153.00         \$4,625.76           Signs Subtotals         5         5         \$19,530.00         \$734.48           Accessory Buildings Subtotals         13         13         \$187,778.00         \$7,632.75           SUB TOTAL         61         61         \$8,699,561.00         \$103,966.63           ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS           Type         # Permits         # Buildings         Valuations         Fees           SFD Additions Subtotals         13         13         \$947,830.00         \$9,339.84           SFD Alterations Subtotals         83         83         \$788,631.90         \$23,664.01           Commercial Additions Subtotals         0         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01         \$2,664.01	Public Buildings Subtotals	0			
Signs Subtotals	Demolitions Subtotals	4	4	\$4,500.00	\$2,299.14
Accessory Buildings Subtotals	Swimming Pools Subtotals	6	6	\$348,153.00	\$4,625.76
SUB TOTAL   61   61   \$8,699,561.00   \$103,966.63	Signs Subtotals	5	5	\$19,530.00	\$734.48
Type	Accessory Buildings Subtotals	13	13	\$187,778.00	\$7,632.75
Type         # Permits         # Buildings         Valuations         Fees           SFD Additions Subtotals         13         13         \$947,830.00         \$9,339.84           SFD Alterations Subtotals         83         83         \$788,631.90         \$23,664.01           Commercial Additions Subtotals         0         Commercial Alterations Subtotals         8         8         \$262,050.00         \$7,688.81           SUB TOTAL         104         104         \$1,998,511.90         \$40,692.66           VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS           Type         # Permits         # Buildings         Valuations         Fees           Siding Subtotals         36         36         \$143,701.00         \$6,777.22           Roofing Subtotals         121         121         \$1,130,319.72         \$29,797.00           Mechanical Subtotals         105         105         \$624,166.86         \$8,816.15           Electrical Subtotals         17         17         \$33,750.00         \$1,330.48           Plumbing Subtotals         18         18         \$28,850.00         \$1,726.84           Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals         5         5         \$12,213.00         \$729.48           Doors and Wind	SUB TOTAL	61	61	\$8,699,561.00	\$103,966.63
SFD Additions Subtotals		ALTERATIONS A	ND ADDITIONS		
SFD Alterations Subtotals         83         83         \$788,631.90         \$23,664.01           Commercial Additions Subtotals         0         \$7,688.81           SUB TOTAL         104         104         \$1,998,511.90         \$40,692.66           VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS           Type         # Permits         # Buildings         Valuations         Fees           Siding Subtotals         36         36         \$143,701.00         \$6,777.22           Roofing Subtotals         121         121         \$1,130,319.72         \$29,797.00           Mechanical Subtotals         105         105         \$624,166.86         \$8,816.15           Electrical Subtotals         17         17         \$33,750.00         \$1,330.48           Plumbing Subtotals         18         18         \$28,850.00         \$1,726.84           Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals         3         3         \$4,250.00         \$286.14           Gas Subtotals         0         \$200         \$729.48           Deck Replacement Subtotals         5         5         \$12,213.00         \$729.48           SUB TOTAL         305         305         \$1,977,250.58         \$49,463.31           TOTAL </td <td>Туре</td> <td># Permits</td> <td># Buildings</td> <td>Valuations</td> <td>Fees</td>	Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Commercial Additions Subtotals         0         \$ \$262,050.00         \$7,688.81           SUB TOTAL         104         104         \$1,998,511.90         \$40,692.66           VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS           Type         # Permits         # Buildings         Valuations         Fees           Siding Subtotals         36         36         \$143,701.00         \$6,777.22           Roofing Subtotals         121         121         \$1,130,319.72         \$29,797.00           Mechanical Subtotals         105         105         \$624,166.86         \$8,816.15           Electrical Subtotals         17         17         \$33,750.00         \$1,330.48           Plumbing Subtotals         18         18         \$28,850.00         \$1,726.84           Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals         3         3         \$4,250.00         \$286.14           Gas Subtotals         0         0         \$200 \$1,726.84         \$200.00         \$286.14           Deck Replacement Subtotals         5         5         \$12,213.00         \$729.48           Deck Replacement Subtotals         0         \$200.00         \$200.00         \$200.00         \$200.00         \$200.00         \$200.00         \$200.00         \$2	SFD Additions Subtotals	13	13	\$947,830.00	\$9,339.84
Commercial Alterations Subtotals         8         8         \$262,050.00         \$7,688.81           SUB TOTAL         104         104         \$1,998,511.90         \$40,692.66           VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS           Type         # Permits         # Buildings         Valuations         Fees           Siding Subtotals         36         36         \$143,701.00         \$6,777.22           Roofing Subtotals         121         121         \$1,130,319.72         \$29,797.00           Mechanical Subtotals         105         105         \$624,166.86         \$8,816.15           Electrical Subtotals         17         17         \$33,750.00         \$1,330.48           Plumbing Subtotals         18         18         \$28,850.00         \$1,726.84           Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals         3         3         \$4,250.00         \$286.14           Gas Subtotals         0         0         \$729.48           Deck Replacement Subtotals         5         5         \$12,213.00         \$729.48           SUB TOTAL         305         305         \$1,977,250.58         \$49,463.31           TOTAL         470         470         \$12,675,323.48         \$194,122.60 <td>SFD Alterations Subtotals</td> <td>83</td> <td>83</td> <td>\$788,631.90</td> <td>\$23,664.01</td>	SFD Alterations Subtotals	83	83	\$788,631.90	\$23,664.01
SUB TOTAL	Commercial Additions Subtotals	0			
VELOCITY HALL/QUICK TURN/EXPRESS PERMITS           Type         # Permits         # Buildings         Valuations         Fees           Siding Subtotals         36         36         \$143,701.00         \$6,777.22           Roofing Subtotals         121         121         \$1,130,319.72         \$29,797.00           Mechanical Subtotals         105         105         \$624,166.86         \$8,816.15           Electrical Subtotals         17         17         \$33,750.00         \$1,330.48           Plumbing Subtotals         18         18         \$28,850.00         \$1,726.84           Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals         3         3         \$4,250.00         \$286.14           Gas Subtotals         0         0         \$286.14         \$20,000         \$729.48           Deck Replacement Subtotals         5         5         \$12,213.00         \$729.48           Deck Replacement Subtotals         0         \$729.48         \$49,463.31           TOTAL         470         470         \$12,675,323.48         \$194,122.60   INSPECTIONS	Commercial Alterations Subtotals	8	8	\$262,050.00	\$7,688.81
Type         # Permits         # Buildings         Valuations         Fees           Siding Subtotals         36         36         \$143,701.00         \$6,777.22           Roofing Subtotals         121         121         \$1,130,319.72         \$29,797.00           Mechanical Subtotals         105         105         \$624,166.86         \$8,816.15           Electrical Subtotals         17         17         \$33,750.00         \$1,330.48           Plumbing Subtotals         18         18         \$28,850.00         \$1,726.84           Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals         3         3         \$4,250.00         \$286.14           Gas Subtotals         0         0         \$286.14         \$28,850.00         \$729.48           Deck Replacement Subtotals         5         5         \$12,213.00         \$729.48           Deck Replacement Subtotals         0         \$305         \$1,977,250.58         \$49,463.31           TOTAL         470         470         \$12,675,323.48         \$194,122.60   INSPECTIONS	SUB TOTAL	104	104	\$1,998,511.90	\$40,692.66
Siding Subtotals       36       36       \$143,701.00       \$6,777.22         Roofing Subtotals       121       121       \$1,130,319.72       \$29,797.00         Mechanical Subtotals       105       105       \$624,166.86       \$8,816.15         Electrical Subtotals       17       17       \$33,750.00       \$1,330.48         Plumbing Subtotals       18       18       \$28,850.00       \$1,726.84         Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals       3       3       \$4,250.00       \$286.14         Gas Subtotals       0       0       \$286.14         Doors and Windows Subtotals       5       5       \$12,213.00       \$729.48         Deck Replacement Subtotals       0       \$305       \$1,977,250.58       \$49,463.31         TOTAL       470       470       \$12,675,323.48       \$194,122.60    INSPECTIONS	VEI	OCITY HALL/QUICK TO	JRN/EXPRESS PER	MITS	
Roofing Subtotals       121       121       \$1,130,319.72       \$29,797.00         Mechanical Subtotals       105       105       \$624,166.86       \$8,816.15         Electrical Subtotals       17       17       \$33,750.00       \$1,330.48         Plumbing Subtotals       18       18       \$28,850.00       \$1,726.84         Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals       3       3       \$4,250.00       \$286.14         Gas Subtotals       0       0       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14       \$286.14	Туре	# Permits	# Buildings	Valuations	Fees
Mechanical Subtotals         105         105         \$624,166.86         \$8,816.15           Electrical Subtotals         17         17         \$33,750.00         \$1,330.48           Plumbing Subtotals         18         18         \$28,850.00         \$1,726.84           Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals         3         3         \$4,250.00         \$286.14           Gas Subtotals         0         0         \$729.48           Deck Replacement Subtotals         0         \$12,213.00         \$729.48           SUB TOTAL         305         305         \$1,977,250.58         \$49,463.31           TOTAL         470         470         \$12,675,323.48         \$194,122.60           INSPECTIONS	Siding Subtotals	36	36	\$143,701.00	\$6,777.22
Electrical Subtotals       17       17       \$33,750.00       \$1,330.48         Plumbing Subtotals       18       18       \$28,850.00       \$1,726.84         Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals       3       3       \$4,250.00       \$286.14         Gas Subtotals       0       0       \$12,213.00       \$729.48         Deck Replacement Subtotals       0       \$1,977,250.58       \$49,463.31         TOTAL       470       470       \$12,675,323.48       \$194,122.60         INSPECTIONS	Roofing Subtotals	121	121	\$1,130,319.72	\$29,797.00
Plumbing Subtotals       18       18       \$28,850.00       \$1,726.84         Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals       3       3       \$4,250.00       \$286.14         Gas Subtotals       0       0       0       \$12,213.00       \$729.48         Deck Replacement Subtotals       0       0       \$1,977,250.58       \$49,463.31         TOTAL       305       305       \$1,977,250.58       \$49,463.31         TOTAL       470       470       \$12,675,323.48       \$194,122.60    INSPECTIONS	Mechanical Subtotals	105	105	\$624,166.86	\$8,816.15
Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals       3       3       \$4,250.00       \$286.14         Gas Subtotals       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0       0	Electrical Subtotals	17	17	\$33,750.00	\$1,330.48
Gas Subtotals       0         Doors and Windows Subtotals       5       5       \$12,213.00       \$729.48         Deck Replacement Subtotals       0       \$1,977,250.58       \$49,463.31         TOTAL       470       470       \$12,675,323.48       \$194,122.60         INSPECTIONS	Plumbing Subtotals	18	18	\$28,850.00	\$1,726.84
Doors and Windows Subtotals         5         5         \$12,213.00         \$729.48           Deck Replacement Subtotals         0         \$12,213.00         \$429.48           SUB TOTAL         305         305         \$1,977,250.58         \$49,463.31           TOTAL         470         470         \$12,675,323.48         \$194,122.60           INSPECTIONS	Pool Liner Replacement Subtotals	3	3	\$4,250.00	\$286.14
Deck Replacement Subtotals         0           SUB TOTAL         305         305         \$1,977,250.58         \$49,463.31           TOTAL         470         470         \$12,675,323.48         \$194,122.60           INSPECTIONS	Gas Subtotals	0			
SUB TOTAL       305       305       \$1,977,250.58       \$49,463.31         TOTAL       470       470       \$12,675,323.48       \$194,122.60         INSPECTIONS	Doors and Windows Subtotals	5	5	\$12,213.00	\$729.48
TOTAL 470 470 \$12,675,323.48 \$194,122.60 INSPECTIONS		0			
INSPECTIONS	SUB TOTAL	305	305	\$1,977,250.58	\$49,463.31
	TOTAL	470	470	\$12,675,323.48	\$194,122.60
	INSPECTIONS				
	Building Subtotals	1 436			

Building Subtotals	1,436
Electrical Subtotals	312
Gas Subtotals	51
Mechanical Subtotals	272
Plumbing Subtotals	168
Total	2,239